in the City of Tulsa, County of Tulsa, 
State of Oklahoma, the Sheriff of said 
County will offer for sale and sell, for 
cash, at public auction, to the highest 
and best bidder, all that certain real 
estate in Tulsa County, Oklahoma, 
to-wit: 

Lot Two Hundred Eighty-four 
(284), Block Twenty-three (23), 
TULSA HEIGHTS, Tulsa 
County, State of Oklahoma, ac-
cording to the recorded Plat No. 
168. 

aka 2025 N. Atlanta Ave., Tulsa 
OK 74110  
Parcel ID Number: 43300-03-
29-12470 

subject to unpaid taxes, assess-
ments, advancements by Plaintiff for